WIAA Div 3 Drummond CC Sectional Team Division Results List
Telemark Golf Course White River Sports Timing

Cable, WI http://itiming.com
Fri, Oct 23, 2015

Displacer Place

Team rank  Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Phillips 3 7 9 17 19 25 27 55
2 Chequamegon 6 10 12 13 23 31 33 64
3 Cameron 2 16 18 20 22 29 36 78
4 Grantsburg 4 8 14 32 48 59 106
5 Shell Lake 30 35 38 41 43 44 54 187
6 Washburn 5 28 47 56 63 65 199
7 Flambeau 1 26 39 66 69 201
8 Hurley 24 34 49 50 52 57 64 209
9 South Shore 15 21 51 55 71 213

10 Webster 11 42 45 61 67 226
11 Solon Springs 37 40 53 58 62 250
12 Mellen 46 60 68 70 72 316
1 Chequamegon 1 6 8 13 14 15 19 42
2 Drummond 4 5 12 25 31 41 45 77
3 Washburn 2 10 18 24 42 43 47 96
4  Phillips 11 21 28 32 35 40 51 127
5 Grantsburg 20 23 30 33 34 38 39 140
6 Webster 3 9 22 55 57 73 80 146
7 Solon Springs 7 37 49 53 62 65 66 208
8 Hurley 16 36 44 64 70 79 230
9 Cameron 27 46 48 54 56 59 76 231
10 Ladysmith 17 29 60 71 74 86 88 251
11 Butternut 26 61 69 72 78 87 306
12 South Shore 52 58 63 75 82 83 330
13 Shell Lake 50 67 68 77 81 84 85 343

Total Count: 25 October 23, 2015 18:25:35 Page 1



WIAA Div 3 Drummond CC Sectional
Telemark Golf Course

Cable, WI

Fri, Oct 23, 2015

Individual
Results

White River Sports Timing

http://itiming.com

Place Displcr Bib Name Gr TPIc Team Elapsed Time Back Fr?i?jmi
High School Boys Race Field: 106
Boys Varsity Division Field: 106

1 1 37 Kevin Koski SR 1 Chequamegon 15:53.7 00:00.0 05:06
2 2 185 Colin Liphart SR 1Washburn 17:15.2 01:21.5 05:32
3 3 200 Andrew Ruiz JR 1 Webster 17:19.8 01:26.0 05:34
4 4 52 Eli Hancock SR  1Drummond 17:22.1 01:28.3 05:35
5 5 53 Gavin Martell JR 2 Drummond 17:24.4 01:30.7 05:35
6 6 35 Cole Bay JR 2 Chequamegon 17:26.2 01:32.5 05:36
7 7 163 Adam Vandenberghe SR 1 Solon Springs 17:44.8 01:51.0 05:42
8 8 36 Brady Kielpikowski JR 3 Chequamegon 17:46.2 01:52.4 05:42
9 60 Anthony Tellier SO Flambeau 17:52.1 01:58.3 05:44
10 9 196 Joey Formanek SO 2 Webster 17:53.6 01:59.8 05:45
11 10 186 Andrew Sauer SR  2Washburn 17:57.2 02:03.4 05:46
12 11 135 Max Hoogland SR  1Phillips 18:09.7 02:15.9 05:50
13 12 54 Zach Moore JR 3 Drummond 18:11.7 02:18.0 05:51
14 13 41 Joe Sylvester JR 4 Chequamegon 18:13.6 02:19.8 05:51
15 14 38 Quinn O'Meara JR 5 Chequamegon 18:16.6 02:22.8 05:52
16 15 40 John Swanson FR 6 Chequamegon 18:17.0 02:23.2 05:52
17 16 91 CARSON THEWIS FR  1Hurley 18:17.0 02:23.2 05:52
18 17 104 Dale Hetke JR  1Ladysmith 18:20.2 02:26.5 05:53
19 18 184 Matt Kubik SR  3Washburn 18:22.9 02:29.1 05:54
20 19 39 Chanse Peth SR 7 Chequamegon 18:27.4 02:33.7 05:56
21 20 72 Jackson Gerber SR 1 Grantsburg 18:29.3 02:35.6 05:56
22 21 133 Ben Edwards SO  2Phillips 18:33.5 02:39.8 05:58
23 22 199 Darrick Nelson SR 3 Webster 18:35.5 02:41.7 05:58
24 23 71 Joe Duncan FR 2 Grantsburg 18:37.5 02:43.8 05:59
25 24 181 Dalton Collins SO 4 Washburn 18:40.5 02:46.8 06:00
26 25 55 Whyatt Pajtash SR 4 Drummond 18:41.6 02:47.8 06:00
27 26 10 Josh Brown FR 1 Butternut 18:44.1 02:50.3 06:01
28 27 25 Sean McGregor JR 1 Cameron 18:44.1 02:50.3 06:01
29 28 131 Jasper Bushman JR 3 Phillips 18:44.1 02:50.4 06:01
30 29 101 Connor Berg FR  2Ladysmith 18:44.9 02:51.1 06:01
31 30 75 David MacKean FR 3 Grantsburg 18:47.5 02:53.8 06:02
32 31 51 Hunter Campbell SR 5Drummond 18:50.0 02:56.3 06:03
33 32 134 Aaron Gehrke SR 4 Phillips 18:54.0 03:00.3 06:04
34 33 74 Spencer Louis SR 4 Grantsburg 18:57.6 03:03.8 06:05
35 34 76 Nate McKinley FR 5 Grantsburg 19:03.8 03:10.1 06:07
36 35 132 Austin Edwards FR  5Phillips 19:08.5 03:14.7 06:09
37 36 88 JOE MESSER SO  2Hurley 19:20.9 03:27.1 06:13
38 37 164 Nick Zosel SO 2 Solon Springs 19:21.3 03:27.6 06:13

Total Count: 190 October 23, 2015

6:25:12 PM

http://itiming.com
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High School Boys
Place Displcr Bib
39 38 73
40 39 77
41 40 136
42 41 49
43 42 183
44 43 182
45 44 86
46 45 50
47 46 24
48 128
49 47 187
50 48 27
51 117
52 49 158
53 50 147
54 51 137
55 52 173
56 53 160
57 54 23
58 55 195
59 56 21
60 57 201
61 6
62 58 175
63 59 22
64 60 103
65 61 16
66 62 161
67 129
68 63 170
69 64 85

70 68
71 65 159
72 67

73 66 162
74 67 146
75 68 145
76 69 14
77 70 89
78 71 106
79 3
80 116
81 72 12
82 73 197
83 126

Total Count: 190

Name
Andy Hartshorn
Joseph Ohnstad
Wesley Kelly
Aaron Arthur
Nathan Holder
Mitchel Hinson
TATE GUENARD
Sean Bjork
Michael Maresca
Alex Schmidt
Nick Smith
Logan Severt
Hunter Thewis
Alex Hunter
Daniel Parish
Mitchell Roberts
Hunter Schierman
Declan Ross
Kordell Lopau
Hunter Erickson
Enrique Balderas
Mason Schaaf
Walker Golubiff
Hayden Suo
Sam Linton
Ben Hanson
Seth Scherwinski
Christian Sellwood
Tristin Woolf
Roger Branham
DANTE BENDER
Mark Siebenthal
Reid Lisson
Chase Rowe
Josh Smith
Linden Nelson
Marty Anderson
Matt Jarosinski
GAVIN RANSANICI
Jake Zimmer
Solomon Schuppe
Shawn Harding
Charles Hirtreiter
Brett Johnson
Kyle Lukes

October 23, 2015

10/23/2015

Gr TPlc Team
SR 6 Grantsburg
SO 7 Grantsburg
JR 6 Phillips
SR 6 Drummond
SO  5Washburn
FR 6 Washburn
SO  3Hurley
SO 7 Drummond
JR 2 Cameron
FR Mercer
SR 7 Washburn
FR 3 Cameron
SR Mellen
FR 3 Solon Springs
SR 1 Shell Lake
JR 7 Phillips
SO 1 South Shore
FR 4 Solon Springs
SR 4 Cameron
FR 4 Webster
FR 5 Cameron
SO 5Webster
SR Bruce
JR 2 South Shore
SR 6 Cameron
SR 3 Ladysmith
FR 2 Butternut
FR 5 Solon Springs
FR Mercer
JR 3 South Shore
JR 4 Hurley
JR Frederic
JR 6 Solon Springs
SO Frederic
FR 7 Solon Springs
JR 2 Shell Lake
SR 3 Shell Lake
FR 3 Butternut
FR  5Hurley
JR 4 Ladysmith
JR Bayfield
FR Mellen
JR 4 Butternut
SO 6 Webster
SR Mercer
6:25:12 PM

Boys Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time

19:22.2
19:27.1
19:30.1
19:30.3
19:30.5
19:35.5
19:38.8
19:39.3
19:43.5
19:46.2
19:53.9
19:54.1
20:03.2
20:03.5
20:03.7
20:09.4
20:31.5
20:32.0
20:35.5
20:49.8
20:50.3
20:56.4
20:59.3
21:07.4
21:11.8
21:14.2
21:15.5
21:17.8
21:19.4
21:27.5
21:30.8
21:32.7
21:34.4
21:43.3
21:46.2
21:55.9
21:57.2
22:00.1
22:00.6
22:05.3
22:12.9
22:23.0
22:23.5
22:27.1
22:28.1

http://itiming.com

Back
03:28.4
03:33.3
03:36.4
03:36.6
03:36.7
03:41.8
03:45.0
03:45.6
03:49.7
03:52.4
04:00.1
04:00.4
04:09.5
04:09.7
04:10.0
04:15.7
04:37.7
04:38.2
04:41.7
04:56.0
04:56.6
05:02.6
05:05.6
05:13.6
05:18.0
05:20.5
05:21.8
05:24.0
05:25.6
05:33.7
05:37.1
05:38.9
05:40.6
05:49.6
05:52.4
06:02.2
06:03.4
06:06.3
06:06.9
06:11.5
06:19.1
06:29.2
06:29.7
06:33.4
06:34.3

Page 2

min/mi
06:13
06:15
06:16
06:16
06:16
06:18
06:19
06:19
06:20
06:21
06:23
06:23
06:26
06:26
06:27
06:28
06:35
06:36
06:37
06:41
06:42
06:43
06:44
06:47
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:50
06:51
06:54
06:55
06:55
06:56
06:59
07:00
07:03
07:03
07:04
07:04
07:06
07:08
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:13



High School Boys

Place Displcr

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Total Count:

74
75
76
77
78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86
87

88

190

Bib
105
174
26
150
15

90

198
149
127
171

66
172
148
436
107

11
115
114
102

Name
Dustin Roach
Sawyer Schierman
Jake Salm
Nathaniel Swan
Jace Scherwinski
Lucas Sturzl
Ivan Curry
DAYNE STUHR
Kian Tinsman
Evan Lindau
Dustin Kern
Phabien Sturtze
James Reichard
Steven Kavajecz

Chris Kuechenmeister

James Molberg
Luke Savas
Stanley Medvedev
Kobe Zimmer
Dustin Currier
Shane Harding
Bryce Couperus
Sam Park

October 23, 2015

10/23/2015

Gr TPIlc Team
JR  5Ladysmith
FR 4 South Shore
FR 7 Cameron
SR 4 Shell Lake
FR 5 Butternut
SR Bruce
FR Bayfield
FR 6 Hurley
SR Bruce
SO Bruce
SO 7 Webster
SO 5Shell Lake
SR Mercer
FR 5 South Shore
SR Frederic
SR 6 South Shore
SO 6 Shell Lake
SR 7 Shell Lake
FR 6 Ladysmith
FR 6 Butternut
FR Mellen
SR Mellen
JR 7 Ladysmith
6:25:12 PM

Boys Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
22:34.1
22:34.9
22:41.8
22:43.0
23:00.7
23:02.5
23:16.2
23:16.9
23:27.8
23:43.0
23:44.6
23:45.1
24:00.2
24:02.2
24:34.6
24:35.9
24:42.3
24:46.2
25:16.7
25:46.1
25:49.4
25:52.6
31:15.8

http://itiming.com

Back
06:40.4
06:41.1
06:48.0
06:49.3
07:06.9
07:08.7
07:22.5
07:23.1
07:34.1
07:49.2
07:50.8
07:51.3
08:06.5
08:08.4
08:40.9
08:42.1
08:48.5
08:52.4
09:22.9
09:52.3
09:55.6
09:58.9
15:22.0

Page 3

min/mi
07:15
07:15
07:17
07:18
07:23
07:24
07:28
07:29
07:32
07:37
07:38
07:38
07:43
07:43
07:54
07:54
07:56
07:57
08:07
08:17
08:18
08:19
10:03



High School Girls

10/23/2015

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
High School Girls Race Field: 84
Girls Varsity Division Field: 84
1 1 64 Rachel Lawton FR 1 Flambeau 19:40.3 00:00.0 06:19
2 2 29 Tori Gerber FR  1Cameron 19:43.0 00:02.7 06:20
3 3 142 Ellie Lochner SR 1Phillips 19:57.6 00:17.3 06:25
4 4 82 Grace Gerber FR 1 Grantsburg 20:25.2 00:44.9 06:33
5 5 193 Ketzel Levens SR 1Washburn 20:26.3 00:46.0 06:34
6 6 42 Hailey BeBeau JR 1 Chequamegon 20:31.0 00:50.7 06:35
7 7 138 Kristin Belan JR 2 Phillips 20:33.8 00:53.5 06:36
8 8 79 Brittanie Blume SO 2 Grantsburg 20:43.8 01:03.5 06:39
9 9 143 Carolyn Neerdaels SO  3Phillips 21:04.3 01:24.0 06:46
10 10 43 Madi Brunner JR 2 Chequamegon 21:10.8 01:30.4 06:48
11 11 204 Sam Nelson FR 1 Webster 21:11.3 01:31.0 06:48
12 12 45 Nicole Koski SO 3 Chequamegon 21:13.5 01:33.2 06:49
13 13 47 Allison Michels SO 4 Chequamegon 21:16.1 01:35.8 06:50
14 14 83 Hallie Jensen JR 3 Grantsburg 21:17.3 01:37.0 06:50
15 15 177 Alyssa Kavajecz SR 1 South Shore 21:24.3 01:44.0 06:52
16 16 28 Kayla Gerber SO 2 Cameron 21:30.6 01:50.3 06:55
17 17 141 Annikka Johnson FR 4 Phillips 21:34.6 01:54.2 06:56
18 18 33 Naomi Reed SR 3 Cameron 21:50.1 02:09.7 07:01
19 19 139 Elicia Ericksen FR  5Phillips 21:52.2 02:11.9 07:01
20 20 31 Sydney Lucas FR 4 Cameron 22:07.3 02:27.0 07:06
21 21 178 Emma Ostrenga JR 2 South Shore 22:12.0 02:31.7 07:08
22 22 34 Hannah Zimmerman FR 5 Cameron 22:25.7 02:45.4 07:12
23 23 48 Klaudia Swanson JR  5Chequamegon 22:28.1 02:47.8 07:13
24 24 93 TORI ANDERSON SO  1Hurley 22:31.7 02:51.4 07:14
25 56 Theresa Ayers SR Drummond 22:38.3 02:58.0 07:16
26 70 Brooke Rosenau SR Frederic 22:43.0 03:02.7 07:18
27 25 144 Lorren Sauter SO 6 Phillips 22:45.8 03:05.5 07:19
28 26 65 Jordan Ludescher SO  2Flambeau 22:54.5 03:14.2 07:21
29 27 140 Michaela Ericksen JR 7 Phillips 22:58.1 03:17.7 07:23
30 111 Serinity Hetke SO Ladysmith 23:06.5 03:26.1 07:25
31 28 194 Anna Nutt SR 2Washburn 23:06.5 03:26.2 07:25
32 29 32 Alexis Potvin SO 6 Cameron 23:11.6 03:31.2 07:27
33 30 152 Ali DelLadi FR 1 Shell Lake 23:12.8 03:32.5 07:27
34 69 Nicole Nelson SR Frederic 23:15.4 03:35.1 07:28
35 31 46 Hannah Mader SR 6 Chequamegon 23:20.2 03:39.8 07:30
36 32 78 Danielle Bertelsen JR 4 Grantsburg 23:25.0 03:44.7 07:31
37 33 44  Autumn Chrouser SR 7 Chequamegon 23:43.4 04:03.0 07:37
38 34 97 AIYANA NICKEL SO  2Hurley 23:54.6 04:14.3 07:41
39 35 153 Meredith Kevan SO 2 Shell Lake 23:59.5 04:19.2 07:42
40 36 30 Kendall King SR 7 Cameron 24:05.6 04:25.2 07:44
41 37 167 Lily Nordskog FR 1 Solon Springs 24:17.8 04:37.5 07:48
42 38 155 Emily Parish SR 3 Shell Lake 24:18.3 04:38.0 07:48
Total Count: 190 October 23, 2015 6:25:12 PM http://itiming.com Page 4




High School Girls
Place Displcr Bib
43 39 61
44 40 165
45 41 156
46 42 205
47 43 154
48 44 157
49 45 203
50 46 122
51 47 192
52 48 80
53 49 96
54 50 94
55 51 179
56 52 95
57 53 169

58 18
59 54 151
60 113

61 55 180
62 56 188
63 57 98
64 58 166
65 59 81
66 60 120
67 61 206
68 62 168
69 100
70 63 190
71 64 92
72 20
73 65 189
74 66 62
75 67 202

76 17
77 68 121
78 58
79 57

80 69 63
81 70 118
82 71 176
83 19
84 72 119

Total Count: 190

Name
Gracie Amidon
Ellie Burger
Julia Pokorny
Koelz Sadie
Ashlea Meister
Clare Walker
Allison Mulroy
Kara Thewis
Morgan Hinson
Maddie Duncan
KAYLYN KING
TORI COLASSACO
Rachel Teeter
RILEY KANGAS
Jessica Reilly
Katie Schultz
Katie Cox
Taija Walker
Emma Winge
Dorothy Collins
MARIA SWARTZ
Heather Holderness
Holly Fiedler
Erin Matula
Lexi Symond
Nikki Orozco
Mary Dust
Linnea Gregoire
MELISSA SIMONAR
Abby Wegner
Lily Eichorst
Hannah Anderson
Elizabeth Freymiller
Abby Brown
Mykaila Peters
Grace Pendergrass
Alexis Nestel
Nike Hundt
Leah Andersen
Jackie Jones
Alyssa Shilts
Alyssa Kleinsteiber

October 23, 2015

Gr TPlc

10/23/2015

Team

FR 3 Flambeau

SO 2 Solon Springs
SO 4 Shell Lake

JR  2Webster

SO  5Shell Lake
SO 6 Shell Lake

JR 3 Webster

SR 1 Mellen

SR 3 Washburn

JR 5 Grantsburg
SR 3 Hurley

SR 4 Hurley

JR 3 South Shore
FR  5Hurley

FR 3 Solon Springs
SO Butternut

FR 7 Shell Lake
SR Ladysmith

SR 4 South Shore
JR 4 Washburn

SR 6 Hurley

SO 4 Solon Springs
JR 6 Grantsburg
FR  2Mellen

SO 4 Webster

FR 5 Solon Springs

SO Lac Courte Oreilles

FR  5Washburn
JR 7 Hurley

JR Butternut
SO 6 Washburn
SR 4 Flambeau
SR  5Webster

SR Butternut
JR 3 Mellen

JR Drummond
FR Drummond
JR 5 Flambeau
SR 4 Mellen

SR 5 South Shore
SO Butternut
SR 5 Mellen

6:25:12 PM

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
24:27.9
24:53.3
25:00.3
25:02.9
25:04.8
25:07.9
25:20.3
25:27.1
25:33.5
25:42.8
25:47.6
25:47.7
26:01.3
26:03.0
26:08.3
26:12.9
26:16.9
26:22.3
26:31.6
26:45.5
26:55.5
26:56.9
26:57.0
27:34.0
27:37.6
27:40.1
27:41.6
27:44.0
28:16.4
28:29.1
28:36.9
29:15.4
29:25.5
29:58.0
31:09.4
33:08.8
33:15.9
33:19.0
35:26.4
40:07.7
41:27.4
41:27.4

http://itiming.com

Back
04:47.5
05:13.0
05:19.9
05:22.5
05:24.5
05:27.6
05:40.0
05:46.8
05:53.1
06:02.5
06:07.3
06:07.3
06:20.9
06:22.7
06:27.9
06:32.6
06:36.6
06:41.9
06:51.3
07:05.2
07:15.2
07:16.5
07:16.7
07:53.7
07:57.3
07:59.8
08:01.3
08:03.7
08:36.0
08:48.8
08:56.6
09:35.1
09:45.2
10:17.7
11:29.1
13:28.5
13:35.6
13:38.7
15:46.1
20:27.4
21:47.0
21:47.1

Page 5

min/mi
07:51
08:00
08:02
08:03
08:03
08:04
08:08
08:11
08:13
08:16
08:17
08:17
08:22
08:22
08:24
08:25
08:27
08:28
08:31
08:36
08:39
08:39
08:39
08:51
08:53
08:53
08:54
08:55
09:05
09:09
09:12
09:24
09:27
09:38
10:01
10:39
10:41
10:42
11:23
12:54
13:19
13:19



WIAA Div 3 Drummond CC Sectional Team RESUltS Deta”

Telemark Golf Course White River Sports Timing

Cable, WI http://itiming.com
Fri, Oct 23, 2015
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Girls Varsity Field 12
|1 Phillips Girls Varsity 55|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ellie Lochner SR 00:19:57.6 3 3 GV
2 Kiristin Belan JR 00:20:33.8 7 7 GV
3 Carolyn Neerdaels SO 00:21:04.3 9 9 GV
4 Annikka Johnson FR 00:21:34.6 17 17 GV
5 Elicia Ericksen FR 00:21:52.2 19 19 GV
6 Lorren Sauter SO 00:22:45.8 25 GV
7 Michaela Ericksen JR 00:22:58.1 27 GV
I2 Chequamegon Girls Varsity 64
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Hailey BeBeau JR 00:20:31.0 6 6 GV
2 Madi Brunner JR 00:21:10.8 10 10 GV
3 Nicole Koski SO 00:21:13.5 12 12 GV
4 Allison Michels SO 00:21:16.1 13 13 GV
5 Klaudia Swanson JR 00:22:28.1 23 23 GV
6 Hannah Mader SR 00:23:20.2 31 GV
7 Autumn Chrouser SR 00:23:43.4 33 GV
I3 Cameron Girls Varsity 78
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tori Gerber FR 00:19:43.0 2 2 GV
2 Kayla Gerber SO 00:21:30.6 16 16 GV
3 Naomi Reed SR 00:21:50.1 18 18 GV
4 Sydney Lucas FR 00:22:07.3 20 20 GV
5 Hannah Zimmerman FR 00:22:25.7 22 22 GV
6 Alexis Potvin SO 00:23:11.6 29 GV
7 Kendall King SR 00:24:05.6 36 GV
4 Grantsburg Girls Varsity 106
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Grace Gerber FR 00:20:25.2 4 4 GV
2 Brittanie Blume SO 00:20:43.8 8 8 GV
3 Hallie Jensen JR 00:21:17.3 14 14 GV
4 Danielle Bertelsen JR 00:23:25.0 32 32 GV
5 Maddie Duncan JR 00:25:42.8 48 48 GV
6 Holly Fiedler JR 00:26:57.0 59 GV
Alyssa Swenson JR DNS GV
[5 Shell Lake Girls Varsity 187
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ali DelLadi FR 00:23:12.8 30 30 GV
2 Meredith Kevan SO 00:23:59.5 35 35 GV
3 Emily Parish SR 00:24:18.3 38 38 GV
4 Julia Pokorny SO 00:25:00.3 41 41 GV
5 Ashlea Meister SO 00:25:04.8 43 43 GV
6 Clare Walker SO 00:25:07.9 44 GV
7 Katie Cox FR 00:26:16.9 54 GV

Total Count: 25 October 23, 2015 18:25:54 Page 1



High School Girls 10/23/2015 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IG Washburn Girls Varsity 199
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ketzel Levens SR 00:20:26.3 5 5 GV
2 Anna Nutt SR 00:23:06.5 28 28 GV
3 Morgan Hinson SR 00:25:33.5 47 47 GV
4 Dorothy Collins JR 00:26:45.5 56 56 GV
5 Linnea Gregoire FR 00:27:44.0 63 63 GV
6 Lily Eichorst SO 00:28:36.9 65 GV
Marybeth Barker SO DNS GV
I? Flambeau Girls Varsity 201
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Rachel Lawton FR 00:19:40.3 1 1 GV
2 Jordan Ludescher SO 00:22:54.5 26 26 GV
3 Gracie Amidon FR 00:24:27.9 39 39 GV
4 Hannah Anderson SR 00:29:15.4 66 66 GV
5 Nike Hundt JR 00:33:19.0 69 69 GV
8 Hurley Girls Varsity 209
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 TORI ANDERSON SO 00:22:31.7 24 24 GV
2 AIYANA NICKEL SO 00:23:54.6 34 34 GV
3 KAYLYN KING SR 00:25:47.6 49 49 GV
4 TORI COLASSACO SR 00:25:47.7 50 50 GV
5 RILEY KANGAS FR 00:26:03.0 52 52 GV
6 MARIA SWARTZ SR 00:26:55.5 57 GV
7 MELISSA SIMONAR JR 00:28:16.4 64 GV
I9 South Shore Girls Varsity 213
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Alyssa Kavajecz SR 00:21:24.3 15 15 GV
2 Emma Ostrenga JR 00:22:12.0 21 21 GV
3 Rachel Teeter JR 00:26:01.3 51 51 GV
4 Emma Winge SR 00:26:31.6 55 55 GV
5 Jackie Jones SR 00:40:07.7 71 71 GV
IlO Webster Girls Varsity 226
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sam Nelson FR 00:21:11.3 11 11 GV
2 Koelz Sadie JR 00:25:02.9 42 42 GV
3 Allison Mulroy JR 00:25:20.3 45 45 GV
4 Lexi Symond SO 00:27:37.6 61 61 GV
5 Elizabeth Freymiller SR 00:29:25.5 67 67 GV
Total Count: 25 October 23, 2015 18:25:54 Page 2



High School Girls 10/23/2015 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score

Ill Solon Springs Girls Varsity 250

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Lily Nordskog FR 00:24:17.8 37 37 GV

2 Ellie Burger SO 00:24:53.3 40 40 GV

3 Jessica Reilly FR 00:26:08.3 53 53 GV

4 Heather Holderness SO 00:26:56.9 58 58 GV

5 Nikki Orozco FR 00:27:40.1 62 62 GV
I12 Mellen Girls Varsity 316

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Kara Thewis SR 00:25:27.1 46 46 GV

2 Erin Matula FR 00:27:34.0 60 60 GV

3 Mykaila Peters JR 00:31:09.4 68 68 GV

4 Leah Andersen SR 00:35:26.4 70 70 GV

5 Alyssa Kleinsteiber SR 00:41:27.4 72 72 GV

Boys Varsity Field 13

Il Chequamegon Boys Varsity 42|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kevin Koski SR 00:15:53.7 1 1 BV
2 Cole Bay JR 00:17:26.2 6 6 BV
3 Brady Kielpikowski JR 00:17:46.2 8 8 BV
4 Joe Sylvester JR 00:18:13.6 13 13 BV
5 Quinn O'Meara JR 00:18:16.6 14 14 BV
6 John Swanson FR 00:18:17.0 15 BV
7 Chanse Peth SR 00:18:27.4 19 BV
I2 Drummond Boys Varsity 77
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Eli Hancock SR 00:17:22.1 4 4 BV
2 Gavin Martell JR 00:17:24.4 5 5 BV
3 Zach Moore JR 00:18:11.7 12 12 BV
4 Wyatt Pajtash SR 00:18:41.6 25 25 BV
5 Hunter Campbell SR 00:18:50.0 31 31 BV
6 Aaron Arthur SR 00:19:30.3 41 BV
7 Sean Bjork SO 00:19:39.3 45 BV
3 Washburn Boys Varsity 96
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Colin Liphart SR 00:17:15.2 2 2 BV
2 Andrew Sauer SR 00:17:57.2 10 10 BV
3 Matt Kubik SR 00:18:22.9 18 18 BV
4 Dalton Collins SO 00:18:40.5 24 24 BV
5 Nathan Holder SO 00:19:30.5 42 42 BV
6 Mitchel Hinson FR 00:19:35.5 43 BV
7 Nick Smith SR 00:19:53.9 47 BV
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High School Boys

10/23/2015

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I4 Phillips Boys Varsity 127
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Max Hoogland SR 00:18:09.7 11 11 BV
2 Ben Edwards SO 00:18:33.5 21 21 BV
3 Jasper Bushman JR 00:18:44.1 28 28 BV
4 Aaron Gehrke SR 00:18:54.0 32 32 BV
5 Austin Edwards FR 00:19:08.5 35 35 BV
6 Wesley Kelly JR 00:19:30.1 40 BV
7 Mitchell Roberts JR 00:20:09.4 51 BV
I5 Grantsburg Boys Varsity 140
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jackson Gerber SR 00:18:29.3 20 20 BV
2 Joe Duncan FR 00:18:37.5 23 23 BV
3 David MacKean FR 00:18:47.5 30 30 BV
4 Spencer Louis SR 00:18:57.6 33 33 BV
5 Nate McKinley FR 00:19:03.8 34 34 BV
6 Andy Hartshorn SR 00:19:22.2 38 BV
7 Joseph Ohnstad SO 00:19:27.1 39 BV
6 Webster Boys Varsity 146
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Andrew Ruiz JR 00:17:19.8 3 3 BV
2 Joey Formanek SO 00:17:53.6 9 9 BV
3 Darrick Nelson SR 00:18:35.5 22 22 BV
4 Hunter Erickson FR 00:20:49.8 55 55 BV
5 Mason Schaaf SO 00:20:56.4 57 57 BV
6 Brett Johnson SO 00:22:27.1 73 BV
7 Dustin Kern SO 00:23:44.6 80 BV
I? Solon Springs Boys Varsity 208
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Adam Vandenberghe SR 00:17:44.8 7 7 BV
2 Nick Zosel SO 00:19:21.3 37 37 BV
3 Alex Hunter FR 00:20:03.5 49 49 BV
4 Declan Ross FR 00:20:32.0 53 53 BV
5 Christian Sellwood FR 00:21:17.8 62 62 BV
6 Reid Lisson JR 00:21:34.4 65 BV
7 Josh Smith FR 00:21:46.2 66 BV
I8 Hurley Boys Varsity 230
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 CARSON THEWIS FR 00:18:17.0 16 16 BV
2 JOE MESSER SO 00:19:20.9 36 36 BV
3 TATE GUENARD SO 00:19:38.8 44 44 BV
4 DANTE BENDER JR 00:21:30.8 64 64 BV
5 GAVIN RANSANICI FR 00:22:00.6 70 70 BV
6 DAYNE STUHR FR 00:23:16.9 79 BV
LUKE MARCZAK JR DNS BV
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Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I9 Cameron Boys Varsity 231
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sean McGregor JR 00:18:44.1 27 27 BV
2 Michael Maresca JR 00:19:43.5 46 46 BV
3 Logan Severt FR 00:19:54.1 48 48 BV
4 Kordell Lopau SR 00:20:35.5 54 54 BV
5 Enrigue Balderas FR 00:20:50.3 56 56 BV
6 Sam Linton SR 00:21:11.8 59 BV
7 Jake Salm FR 00:22:41.8 76 BV
IlO Ladysmith Boys Varsity 251
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Dale Hetke JR 00:18:20.2 17 17 BV
2 Connor Berg FR 00:18:44.9 29 29 BV
3 Ben Hanson SR 00:21:14.2 60 60 BV
4 Jake Zimmer JR 00:22:05.3 71 71 BV
5 Dustin Roach JR 00:22:34.1 74 74 BV
6 Kobe Zimmer FR 00:25:16.7 86 BV
7 Sam Park JR 00:31:15.8 88 BV
11 Butternut Boys Varsity 306
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Josh Brown FR 00:18:44.1 26 26 BV
2 Seth Scherwinski FR 00:21:15.5 61 61 BV
3 Matt Jarosinski FR 00:22:00.1 69 69 BV
4 Charles Hirtreiter JR 00:22:23.5 72 72 BV
5 Jace Scherwinski FR 00:23:00.7 78 78 BV
6 Dustin Currier FR 00:25:46.1 87 BV
Mudassir Islam SR DNS BV
I12 South Shore Boys Varsity 330
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Hunter Schierman SO 00:20:31.5 52 52 BV
2 Hayden Suo JR 00:21:07.4 58 58 BV
3 Roger Branham JR 00:21:27.5 63 63 BV
4 Sawyer Schierman FR 00:22:34.9 75 75 BV
5 Steven Kavajecz FR 00:24:02.2 82 82 BV
6 James Molberg SR 00:24:35.9 83 BV
I13 Shell Lake Boys Varsity 343
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Daniel Parish SR 00:20:03.7 50 50 BV
2 Linden Nelson JR 00:21:55.9 67 67 BV
3 Marty Anderson SR 00:21:57.2 68 68 BV
4 Nathaniel Swan SR 00:22:43.0 77 77 BV
5 Phabien Sturtze SO 00:23:45.1 81 81 BV
6 Luke Savas SO 00:24:42.3 84 BV
7 Stanley Medvedev SR 00:24:46.2 85 BV
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